Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Lecturer
No Academic Rank

Total

Men
23
51
48
35

160

Women
35
75
90

209

Men
$ 88,597
$ 74,864
$71,155
$ 55,395
$61,835
$71,222

Women
$ 88,368
$72,249
$ 66,769
$ 54,348

$63,268

Men
26
36
11
20

95

Women
22
20
16

62

Men
$ 100,232
$86,174
$79,063
$61,476
$ 126,539
$ 84,848

Women
$102,125
$74,051
$71,434
$60,122

$71,424
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