	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women
Professor	23	9	\$ 88,597	\$ 88,368	26	4	\$ 100,232	\$ 102,125
Associate Professor	51	35	\$ 74,864	\$ 72,249	36	22	\$ 86,174	\$ 74,051
Assistant Professor	48	75	\$ 71,155	\$ 66,769	11	20	\$ 79,063	\$ 71,434
Lecturer	35	90	\$ 55,395	\$ 54,348	20	16	\$ 61,476	\$ 60,122
No Academic Rank	3	0	\$ 61,835		2	0	\$ 126,539	
Total	160	209	\$ 71,222	\$ 63,268	95	62	\$ 84,848	\$ 71,424

84,92**@M**7Peo